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FINANCIAL RISK TEAM Bambang Agus Privantoro ‘.

Financial Risk Group Head
Mobile : 081210102001
Email : bambang. privantonoEtugu-re.com

Financial Risk Underwriter
Milana | mila@tugu-re.com | 085359451630 Yullan! Winarsih
Indra Firmansyah | indra@tugu-re.com | DB138993310 Carporate Secretary Group Head
Mobile ; 08119195567
Email : yullani.winarsih @ tugu-re.com

From Trust (o Excellancs

TECHNICAL SUPPORT Rodand Silaban
TEAM Technical Support Group Head
Mobile : 081211224402

Email ; roland @ tugu-re.com

Retroceision
M. Ichramsyah | muichramsyah@tugu-re.com | 0B117100760
Citra Ranaswari | citraranaswari@tugu-re.com | DETE22212930

Risk Engineer
Sherryta Utarl Dewl | sherryta.Utar@tugu-re.com | 081932461102

CLAIM TEAM Ismall Basymeleh
Clalm Group Head
Mobile : 0B1703367615
Email ; ismail. basymeleh @tugu-re.com Visit us on :
www.tugure.id
Property Claim

Anayst
Ade Nugraha | ade.nugraha@tugu-re.com | 037888107538
triyani | fitrhyani@tugu-re.com | 0E7830870655

jtina Juanita | karina juanita@tugu-re.com | 081283058768

ering & Bonding Claim Analyst
o | yanto@tugu-re.com | 08129430284
i | minl@tugu-re.com | 081318657845

SYNERGY BALANCE

 Marine Cargo, Marine Hull, Aviation & Offshore Clalm Analyst ¥ H H

o, Bambang Suryanto | bambang suryanto@tugu-re.com | 081310833620 Stnergi ?a ng SElmbang

= Yulinda Faradiba | yulinda faradiba@tugu-re.com | DBS68669701
T Dalam menjalankan bisnis, kami memahami bahwa penting untuk
mm:a”mi‘m I:Jne!mhuat Semua aspﬁh perusahaan, baik Iggern:al maupun eksternal,
e i kerja bersama sehingga perusahaan pat mencapai potensi
_ Widya Pramudita | widya-pramudita@tugu-re.com | 089653961072 maksimal kaml. Salah satu hal Eng Kami tegakkan di Tugure adalah
= penciptaan solusi sejati yang akan menguntungkan pelanggan kami,
e Lifa & Health Clalm Analyst mitra bisnis, serta orang-crang dan pemegang saham kami. Kami
e Unita Sianipar | wnitai@tugu-re.com | 081318053219 berdedikasi untuk menemukan |ml:nan,gan dan berkomitmen untuk
mempertahankanmya. Didukung oleh semua pemangku kepentingan,
I:arm te!ah berhasil menerapkan sinergi dalam Tugure sambil tetap
rateql kami untuk membuat terobosan dan menciptakan
nIIaI myata hagi pelanggan kami,

BUSINESS SUPPORT MGH, indriossptons
Mobike MIZQEEIFI =

; In doing business, we understand that it is important to make all

Email : indrio@tugu-re.com L B B aspects of the company, both internal and external, to work together

i & Excellance mﬂm the mpau:l.i sll?il:. reach our nl‘lax:'r:lLHﬂ pmn;c;ak. Onelof the

ngs we are esta g at Tugure Is the creation of true solutions

Sl PT. TUGU REASURANSI INDONESIA that will benefit our customers, business partners, as well as our

Support
Taufik Hatmanto | taufik@tugu-re.com | 081218899075
Underwriting

Support
Johan Anggara | johan.anggarai@tugu-re.com | 087ET76456183

Il Wahid Hasyim No. 4-44, 3rd - 6th floor, Menteng - Jakarta Pusat 10340
Phone 62-21 3140267 - 3103952 - 3923970 (Hunting)
Fax. 62-21 2303407

people and shareholders. We are dedicated to finding the balance and
committed to maintaining it. Supported by all stakeholders, we have
succeeded In implementing synergy within Tugure while remained
focused on our strategy to make breakthroughs and creating real value
for our customers.
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PRODUCT & SERVICES
LIFE
» Termn Insurance (Whole life, Term Kfe, * Health Insurance (Hospital Cash Plan,
Group Term Life] outpatient & inpatient)
= Personal Accident (stand alone, rider) * Total Permanent Disability (Rider)
* Credit insurance (Term, Decreasing) = Critical (Aness (Rider]
NON MARINE
nammnndummnuk Onshore and Offshore)
* Fire Insurance

= Property All Risk / Industrial All Risk Insurance)

Engineering (Including Energy Risk Onshore and Offshore)
= Contractor All Risk [CAR) * Machinery Breakdown Insurance

= Erection All Risk (EAR) = Heavy Equipment insurance

= Civil Engineering Completed Risk (CECR] = Contractor's Plant Machinory

» Electronic Equipment Insurance (EEI) & Equiprment

Miscellaneous

= Liability Insurance {Comprehensive * Directors & Officer Insurance
General Liability, Pubdic Liab#ity, = Professional Indemnity
Employers uahlinr. Automobile Liability,  + Personal Accident
Product Llahlﬁm ien Compensation) = Moveable All Risk

= Money Insurance * Hole In One

= Fidelity Guarantes

Maotor Viehicle Insurance

e id

-

= Credit Insurance

MARINE AND AVIATION

Marine Hull Aviation Marine Cargo

= Hull & Machinery = Aircraft Hull & Liability * Cargo In Transit

* Builder's Risk = LIAY / Drone = Cargo Liability

# Terminal Dperator's Liability  » Aviation Liability * Project Cargo

= Ship Repalrer's Liability = Crew Personal Accident = Stock Throughput

and Loss of License

= Satellite In Orbit and Launch

PERSON IN CHARGE
Erwin Basri
Operational General Managar
Mobile : 0812E549660
Emiail ; erwing tugu-re.com
NON MARINE TEAM Rizahan
Non Marine Group Head
: Mub'i.lla : 0B164831731 1T
Ermail ; rizahan -TeLEOMm 1
Etugy _‘!.; )

Property Underwriter

Rozaliana | rozaliana@tugu-re.com | 081574054860

Aditya | aditya@tegu-re.com | 08561230500

Engineering Underwriter

Sandi Riantori | sandi@tugu-re.com | 081288115006

Zoel Ahaddian | roelahadian@tugu-re.com | 0B1310800320
Miscellanecus [ Liability & Motor

Rahmat Budiarto | rahmat@tugu-re.com | 081212242627
Windra Pratama | windra. pratama@tugu-re.com | 0B5722830373
Energy Risk Underwriter

Adrianus Raditya Febrian | adrianus.raditya@tugu-re.com | DS7BET114172

MARINE & AVIATION TEAM Larisa Marin
Marine Group Head

Muobile - 081584094305

Ermail ; larisa.marini @tugu-ne.com

Marine Cargo Undenwriter

Almira D, Suyono | almira@tugu-re.com | DETTEBEEA164
Maring Hull & Aviation Underwriter

Anna Octaviana | anna@tugu-re.com | 0818861350

TREATY TEAM Magda Fadii
Treaty Group Head

Mobile : 0B1382745585

E-mall : magda@tugu-re.com

Treaty Undenwriter
Dheva Handayani | dheva handayani@tugu-re.com | 081310357848

STRATEGIC Farkd Suslio
BUSINESS UNIT TEAM Strategic Business Unit
Mobile : 0813188365

Email : farid@tugu-re.com

58U / Portfolio Business Undenwriter

Adi Nugroho | adinugrobo@tugu-re.com | 081297357961

Johan Pradipta | johan.pradipta@tugu-re.com | 085603099969
Sonny Tri Martiano | sonny.martiano@tugu-re.com | 081213185131
Fian Ady Saputro | ady.saputro@tugu-rie.com | 081285789678

LIFE TEAM Agus Muharam
Life Group Coordinator
Mobile : 081314744788

Email : agus.muharam @ tugu-re.com

Life Underwriter

Lamsaria Sitorus | ria@tugu-re.com | 081310370661

dr. Mochammad Nilam A5, | munilami@tugu-re.com | 0831808072384

Preduct Development g

Zulhamdi Rahman | mulhamdi.rahman@tugu-re.com | 0811130374
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